-|Transparent Guide|-
DRW201233AA
I/O Cables
CO Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

 02) �Conductor resistance value is rated at 20 ℃.
Specifications
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Check PLC / SERVO Connector, Cable Appearance, Cable Selection and Connection to
order a product. Optional specifications, needed to contact Autonics
If there is no items you are looking for, please contact Autonics.
CO ❶ - ❷ ❸ - ❹
❶ No. of connector pins
Number: Number of connector pins
❸ Cable length
005: 0.5 m
010: 1 m
015: 1.5 m
020: 2 m
025: 2.5 m
030: 3 m
040: 4 m
050: 5 m
❷ PLC (SERVO) connector
HP: Hirose plug
FP: Fujitsu plug
DP: D-sub plug
DS: D-sub socket
MP: 3M plug (latch)
MQ: 3M plug (bolt)
❹ PLC (SERVO) connector direction
R: Right
L: Left
-|Transparent Guide|-
Type No. of pin Model Weight 01)
3M plug (latch)
20-pin CO20-MP□-□ ≈ 50 to 311 g
26-pin CO26-MP□-□ ≈ 62 to 279 g
50-pin CO26-MQ□-□ ≈ 64 to 281 g
3M plug (screw) 26-pin CO50-MP□-□ ≈ 110 to 422 g
 01) �It excludes the package weight (+ 5 g). Unit weight is different depending on the cable length.
Type No. of pin Model Weight